
  

 

 

 

Welcome to the 41st edition of Speedway Australia’s Speed eNews, your weekly update on the sport, 

tips and points to remember. It is our intention to continue this weekly form of communication and 

we look forward to providing you this support in the weeks to come. Just a quick reminder that if any 

of the information in here needs to find its way to social media, we will do so via our Speedway 

Australia channels only. 

With the suspension list attached to the document, this is not information every licence holder or club 

member should be receiving. However, please make sure that if you are the contact receiving this 

information for your organisation that you pass the information on to the rest of your committee to 

make sure your team can also be kept aware. Feel free to get in touch if you have any questions or 

require a copy of one of the previous editions. 

 

HOLIDAY OPENING HOURS REMINDER 

The Speedway Australia office will return to normal operating hours 

from January 2nd. In the meantime, staff are available most days over 

the holiday period for all licensing and general enquiries. The Sydney 

Office is still the point of contact as several of the Adelaide staff are 

on the road at race meetings. 

Date                                     Hours                     Contact  

Friday Dec 28                     9am – 1pm           0429 333 528 

Monday Dec 31                9am – 1pm           0429 333 528 

Tuesday Jan 1st  Closed 

Wednesday Jan 2             Normal hours     08 8139 0777 

Stay safe, enjoy your racing and have a Happy New Year on behalf of the Speedway Australia team. 

 

SPEEDWAY AUSTRALIA CONTACTS   

 

Please see below for the relevant contacts for all your Speedway Australia requirements. 

 

General Enquiries 08 8139 0777       or   admin@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Tim Savell  General Manager   tim@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

James Hadley  Youth Development Officer  james@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Liz Weaver  Track & Safety Dev. Officer  liz@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Adam Brook  Sport Development Officer  adam@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Kirsten Knox  Licensing & Operations Admin. kirsten@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Robin Pearce  Accounts    accounts@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Angela Warren Office Administrator   angela@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

 

 

 

 

 


